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4',6-Diamidino-2-phenylindole Dihydrochloride

28718-90-3
297%
K2404402
D489987

3

316999

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

97-100 (%)

Yellow to Green Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.17%

Yellow to Green Powder
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/
Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

